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Friday Category Skaters warm-up groups Begin Duration End

11-Apr

Rekreáció C - Ezüst fiúk / Recreation C - Silver Boys free 1 16:00 0:10 16:10

Rekreáció C Arany Lányok / Recreation C Gold Girls free 3 16:10 0:13 16:23

Rekreáció C Bronz Lányok / Recreation C Bronze Girls free 7 7 16:23 0:36 16:59

Rekreáció C Ezüst Lányok / Recreation C Silver Girls free 4 4 16:59 0:23 17:23

Ice resurfating 17:23 0:15 17:38

Adult A Bronz Nők/ Adult A Bronze Ladies free 6 17:38 0:32 18:10

Adult C Ezüst Férfiak / Adult C Silver Men free 1 18:10 0:03 18:13

Adult A/B Ezüst Nők / Adult A/B Silver Ladies free 5 5 18:13 0:27 18:41

Adult A Bronz Férfiak / Adult A Bronze Men free 2 18:41 0:14 18:56

Adult B/C Bronz Férfiak / Adult B/C Bronze Men free 4 18:56 0:23 19:19

Adult B/C Bronz Nők / Adult B/C Bronze Ladies free 8 4+4 19:19 0:46 20:06

Awarding Ceremony OFF ice 20:06 0:30 20:36

41 4:06

Saturday Category Skaters warm-up groups Begin Duration End

12-Apr

Rekreáció A1 Bronz Lányok - Recreation A1 Bronze Girls free 20 6+7+7 8:00 1:35 9:35

Rekreáció A2 - Ezüst Lányok / Recreation A2 - Silver Girls free 9 4+5 9:35 0:49 10:24

Ice resurfating 10:24 0:15 10:39

Rekreáció B - Bronz Fiúk / Recr. B- Bronze Boys free 1 10:39 0:10 10:50

Rekreáció A2 Bronz Lányok / Recreation A2 Bronze Girls free 12 10:50 0:56 11:46

Draw for all competition categories 11:50 0:20 12:10

Opening Ceremony 12:00 0:30 12:30

Ice resurfacing 12:30 0:15 12:45

Rekreáció B - Bronz Lányok / Recreation B - Bronze Girls free 15 5+5+5 12:45 1:22 14:07

Rekreáció B - Ezüst lányok / Recreation B - Silver Girls free 11 5+6 14:07 0:57 15:04

Csoportos Interpretativ Műkorcsolya - Interpretative Groups free 5 15:04 0:46 15:50

Awarding Ceremony  On Ice 15:50 1:00 16:50

Ice resurfating 16:50 0:15 17:05

Cubs Girls 2007/2008 free 3 3 17:05 0:31 17:37

Cubs Girls 2006/2007 free 13 6+7 17:37 0:58 18:35

Cubs Girls 2005/2006 free 15 5+5+5 18:35 1:13 19:49

Ice resurfating 19:49 0:15 20:04

Advanced Novice Fiúk - Boys short 1 20:04 0:10 20:14

Advanced Novice Lányok - Girls short 2 20:14 0:15 20:29

Junior Nők - Junior Ladies short 4 4 20:29 0:19 20:48

Awarding Ceremony OFF ice 20:48 0:30 21:18

111 13:18

Sunday Category Skaters warm-up groups Begin Duration End

13-Apr

Draw for all Categories 8:00 1:00 9:00

Cubs Boys 2003/2004/2005             free 2 9:00 0:15 9:15

Cubs Boys 2005/2006/2007             free 2 9:15 0:09 9:24

Cubs Girls 2003/2004 free 19 6+6+7 9:24 1:34 10:58

Cubs Girls 2004/2005 free 11 5+6 10:58 0:56 11:54

Awarding ceremony OFF ice 11:54 0:30 12:24

Ice resurfating  / lunch break 12:24 0:30 12:54

Basic Novice A Boys free 6 6 12:54 0:33 13:27

Basic Novice A1 Girls free 12 6+6 13:27 0:33 14:00

Basic Novice A2 Girls free 14 4+5+5 14:00 1:21 15:21

Basic Novice B Boys free 1 15:21 0:10 15:31

Basic Novice B Girls free 4 15:31 0:18 15:49

Ice resurfating 15:49 0:15 16:04

Advanced Novice Fiúk - Boys free 1 16:04 0:11 16:16

Advanced Novice Lányok - Girls free 2 16:16 0:10 16:26

Junior Nők - Junior Ladies free 4 4 16:26 0:22 16:48

Awarding Ceremony OFF ice 17:01 0:30 17:31

78 9:31

Miskolc, 2014. Április.

9. AVAS Kupa – International Junior, Youngsters’, Interpretative Groups, Recreational and Adult Figure Skating Competition 

and  National Championship for Recreational and Adult categories 
9th Avas Cup - Miskolc

Miskolc - Hungary  11-13 April, 2014 
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